
福 祉 事 務 所 名 所 在 地 電 話 番 号

〒321-4305

真岡市荒町１１６－１

〒323-0811

小山市犬塚３－１－１

〒324-8585

大田原市本町２－２８２８－４

326-8601

足利市本城３－２１４５

〒328-8686

栃木市万町９－２５

〒327-8501

佐野市高砂町１

〒322-8601

鹿沼市今宮町１６８８－１

〒321-1292

日光市今市本町1

〒323-8686

小山市中央町１－１－１

〒321-4395

真岡市荒町５１９１

〒324-8641

大田原市本町１－４－１

〒329-2192

矢板市本町５－４

〒325-8501

那須塩原市共墾社１０８－２

〒329-1392

さくら市氏家２７７１

〒321-0526

那須烏山市田野倉８５－１

〒329-0492

下野市笹原２６

下都賀福祉事務所
(所管)
上三川町、壬生町、野木町

0287-23-2171

0285-82-3322

那須福祉事務所
(所管)
塩谷町、高根沢町、那須町、
那珂川町

足利市福祉事務所

栃木市福祉事務所

さくら市福祉事務所

下野市福祉事務所

栃木県内福祉事務所一覧

0287-43-1116

0283-20-3020

0285-21-2216

0282-21-2212

芳賀福祉事務所
(所管)益子町、茂木町、市貝町、
芳賀町

0288-21-5149

0285-32-8901

0287-62-7136

0285-83-6063

鹿沼市福祉事務所

那須塩原市福祉事務所

小山市福祉事務所

那須烏山市福祉事務所

日光市福祉事務所

0284-20-2133

0287-88-7115

0285-22-9622

0287-23-8637

028-681-1106

大田原市福祉事務所

矢板市福祉事務所

真岡市福祉事務所

佐野市福祉事務所

0289-63-2173


